K9 Wedge Windows
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti

 K
9
 W
in
d
o
w
s
Ver.210819
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
No Coating AR@350~700nm AR@600~1100nm AR@900~1700nm
Part No Part No Part No Part No
12.5 3 WIN0125-030 WIN0125-030-VIS WIN0125-030-NIR WIN0125-030-SWIR
12.7 3 WIN0127-030 WIN0127-030-VIS WIN0127-030-NIR WIN0127-030-SWIR
25 6 WIN0250-060 WIN0250-060-VIS WIN0250-060-NIR WIN0250-060-SWIR
25.4 6 WIN0254-060 WIN0254-060-VIS WIN0254-060-NIR WIN0254-060-SWIR
38.1 10 WIN0381-100 WIN0381-100-VIS WIN0381-100-NIR WIN0381-100-SWIR
50 10 WIN0500-100 WIN0500-100-VIS WIN0500-100-NIR WIN0500-100-SWIR
50.8 10 WIN0508-100 WIN0508-100-VIS WIN0508-100-NIR WIN0508-100-SWIR
20
Unless otherwise specified, all dimensions are in mm
K9 Wedge Windows
• Material: H-K9L